Azrieli Graduate School Week-by-Week Schedule Spring 2024

On-Campus courses will meet in person, unless otherwise scheduled by the instructor.
Students should assume that courses are mee ng on-campus outlined in the schedule below.

All other weeks will be online.

Class Week Notes
Week1 Jan. 29 First days of classes for all students. In person: Mon. Jan. 29 + Tues. Jan 30
Week?2 Feb5 Friday Feb. 9 - Last Day to add a class or withdraw with 100% tui on refund
Week 3 Feb 12 Friday Feb. 16 - Last Day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tui on refund
Week 4 Feb. 19 Monday Feb. 19 is President’s Day
Friday Feb. 23 - Last Day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tui on refund
Week 5 Feb. 26 Friday March 1 - Last Day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tui on
refund. Last Day to drop a course without a W appearing on transcript
No Refund for withdrawal as of this date
Week 6 Mar 4 Mon Mar. 4 — Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals
Week 1
Week 8 Mar 18
Week 9 Mar 25
Week 10 Apr 1
Week 11 Apr 8
Week 12 Apr 15
Apr 22 - May 5 Passover break
Week 13 May 6 Mon. May 6 — Classes resume a er Passover
Week 14 May 13 Final Week of classes, last class: Tuesday May 14




